1 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E09 Series
Combined Soft Start Dump Valve and
Remote Operated Dump Valve
FRL-SIF-622
E09 Combined Soft Start Dump Valve

Solenoids 15mm NC,
standard flow DIN 1.2W / 1.6 VA
 Voltage Weight Order code
  g Override, blue,
   non locking
   flush
 12 VDC 38 P2E-KV32B1
 24 VDC 38 P2E-KV32C1
 115	VAC	50	Hz/		 38 P2E-KV31F1
	 120	VAC	60	Hz
 230	VAC	50	Hz/ 38 P2E-KV31J1
	 240	VAC	60	Hz
4
(0.15)
.94